Banki APMC Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Brinjal - Other 14500 | 4,500.005,000.00 |4,000.00 | 4,500.00 [2025-12-09
Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other || 85.00 | 8,500.00|9,000.00 || 8,000.00 | 8,500.00 ||2025-12-09
Banana - Green 11200  1,200.001,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 [2025-12-09
Bitter gourd - Other 16500 | 6,500.00| 7,000.00 |6,000.00 | 6,500.00 [2025-12-09
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi| 55.00 | 5,500.00| 6,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,500.00 |2025-12-09
Coriander(L eaves) - Coriander | 0.01 095 100 [|0.90 095  ||2025-12-09
ICucumbar(Kheera) - Other | 45.00 | 4,500.005,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 |2025-12-09
Sem 16500  6,500.00|7,000.00 |6,000.00 | 6,500.00 [2025-12-09
Cabbage 13000 3,000.003,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2025-12-09
\Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)| 45.00 | 4,500.00|5,000.00 ||4,000.00 | 4,500.00 |2025-12-09
Cauliflower 13000 | 3,000.00| 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-12-09
Colacasia - Arabi 12200 | 2,200.00| 2,500.00 |2,000.00 || 2,200.00 |[2025-12-09
Papaya(Raw) - Other 11800 | 1,800.00| 2,000.00 || 1,500.00 || 1,800.00 |2025-12-09
|Raddish - Other 11800 | 1,800.00 2,000.00 || 1,500.00 | 1,800.00 |2025-12-09
|Green Chilli - Other 16200  |6,200.00|6,500.00 |6,000.00 | 6,200.00 [2025-12-09
|Pumpkin - Other 11800  1,800.002,000.00 |1,500.00 | 1,800.00 [2025-12-09
Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other ~ |/55.00 | 5,500.00|6,000.00 ||5,000.00 | 5,500.00 ||2025-12-09
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